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West Haven Youth Soccer League
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Field Schedule

Date Day
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9:00 A.M. E Boys 2 E Boys 6EB04/08/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 1 EG3- Elite Soccer CampsEG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 2 E Girls 4EG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 5 E Boys 3EB04/15/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. EG3- Elite Soccer Camps E Girls 2EG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 4 E Girls 1EG

9:00 A.M. EB4 - Milano & Wanat E Boys 5EB04/22/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 4 EG3- Elite Soccer CampsEG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 1 E Girls 2EG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 1 E Boys 3EB04/29/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. EG3- Elite Soccer Camps E Girls 1EG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 4 E Girls 2EG

9:00 A.M. EB4 - Milano & Wanat E Boys 1EB05/06/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 2 EG3- Elite Soccer CampsEG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 1 E Girls 4EG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 6 E Boys 2EB05/13/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. EG3- Elite Soccer Camps E Girls 4EG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 2 E Girls 1EG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 3 E Boys 5EB05/20/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 4 E Girls 2EG

11:30 A.M. EG3- Elite Soccer Camps E Girls 1EG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 5 EB4 - Milano & WanatEB05/27/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 2 EG3- Elite Soccer CampsEG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 1 E Girls 4EG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 3 E Boys 1EB06/03/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 1 E Girls 2EG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 4 EG3- Elite Soccer CampsEG

9:00 A.M. E Boys 1 EB4 - Milano & WanatEB06/10/2017    Sat

10:15 A.M. E Girls 2 E Girls 4EG

11:30 A.M. E Girls 1 EG3- Elite Soccer CampsEG
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